Z MISSION
EXPRESS

UK Overnight Tariff 2022

UK Mainland Delivery

: Per kg
Service Up to 1k Up to 5k Up to 10k
P 9 P 9 P 9 thereafter
Next Day £8.95 £10.45 £12.55 £0.68
By 12:00 £14.65 £18.32 £22.73 £0.74
By 10:30 £19.90 £23.05 £26.72 £0.89
By 09:00 £26.20 £31.97 £36.70 £1.00

Scottish Highlands
Postcodes: AB36-AB38, AB55-ABS6, FK17-FK21, IV1-IV39, IV52-1V54, V63, KW1-KW14, PA21-PA40, PH19-PH26, PH30-PH41,
PHA49-PH50

. Per kg
Service Up to 1kg Up to 5kg Up to 10kg thereafter
2 days n/a n/a £29.35 £2.95

Scottish Islands

Postcodes: HS1-HS9, IV40-1V51, IV55-1V56, KA27-K28, KW15-KW17, PA20, PA41-PA49, PA60-PA78, PH42-PH44, ZE1-ZE3

: Per kg
Service Up to 1kg Up to 5kg Up to 10kg thereafter
2-3 days n/a n/a £29.35 £2.95
Isle of Wight, Scilly Isles & Isle of Man
Postcodes: PO31-P0O41, TR21-TR25, All IM
. Per kg
Service Up to 1kg Up to 5kg Up to 10kg thereafter
Next Day £27.25 £29.35 £31.45 £0.68
Northern Ireland
Postcodes: All BT
: : Per Half kg
Service First Half kg thereafter
Next Day £16.24 £3.10
Service Surcharges Volumetric Conversion
i . . LxWxH
: Dimensional Weight =
5000
Saturday Delivery £22.95
Sunday Delivery POA
Third Party Collection £12.95 Height
Failed Third Party Collection £12.95 L =Lengthincm
Re-Direction / Return £9.95 W = Width in cm
Non-Conveyerable* (per item) £22.00 % % H = Height in cm
Over-Sized Piece (OSP) £75.00
Over-Weight Piece(OWP) £75.00

Maximum dimensions 100 x 70 x 60 cm and
maximum weight of 30 kilos per item.

Rates are in GBP and exclude VAT a and variable Fuel Surcharge which can be found on our website
For Channel Islands please use our International Tariff

For sameday or Pallet deliveries please contact our customer services team

email: cs@missionexpress.com phone: 0208 917 1299

@ Www.missionexpress.com & +44 (0) 208 917 1299 u' sales@missionexpress.com

All business undertaken is subject to our Terms & Conditions and Policies which are posted on our website.



